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NEW STUDENT TERM START & END DATES

ORIENTATIONS Term 1 31 Jan to 11 Apr 2025 ACCOUNTS 9972 5792

Thu 30 Jan - Half-day accounts@tphs.nsw.edu.au
Orientation for Pre-Kindy, Term 2 29 Apr to 27 June 2025 -

Kindy, Year 7 and all other new Term 3 22 July to 19 Sept 2025 BUS BOOKINGS 9972 5730

Senior School students i
Term 4 14 Oct to 9 Dec 2025 Pre-K-6 bus.bookings@tphs.nsw.edu.au

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 14 Oct to 10 Dec 2025 Y7-11 CANTEEN 9972 5718

Summer Recess canteen@tphs.nsw.edu.au
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS _—
11/12 Dec 2024 to 30 Jan 2025 I:l ENROLMENTS 9972 5789

Autumn Recess New Year’s Da Wed 1 Jan
14 Apr to 28 Apr 2025 y enrolments@tphs.nsw.edu.au

Winter Recess Australia Day Mon 27 Jan HEALTH CENTRE 9972 5734

30 June to 21 July 2025 Good Friday Fri 18 Apr healthcentre@tphs.nsw.edu.au

Spring Recess T
22 Sept to 13 Oct 2025 Faster Saturday  Sat 19 Apr IT SUPPORT 9972 5770

Summer Recess Easter Sunday Sun 20 Apr support@tphs.nsw.edu.au

10/11 Dec 2025 to 29 ] 2026
/11 Dec ¢ =2 -an Easter Monday Mon 21 Apr PITTWATER HOUSE PARENTS’ ASSOC.
STAFF DEVELOPMENT  Anzac Day Fri 25 Apr phpa@tphs.nsw.edu.au

DAYS (STUDENT FREE) P =
Tue 28 Jan Mon 13 Oct King’s Birthday Mon 9 Jun RECEPTION 9981 4400

Wed 29 Jan Thu 11 Dec Labour Day Mon 6 Oct school.admin@tphs.nsw.edu.au

Mon 28 Apr Fri 12 Dec Christmas Day Thu 25 Dec UNIFORM SHOP 9972 5721
Mon 21 July Boxing Day Fri 26 Dec school.shop@tphs.nsw.edu.au

Dates correct at time of printing (may be subject to change).
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